2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

00166235
00166489
00166156
00165529
00166229
00166093
00165512
00166485
00165760
00166269
00166201
00165696
00166377
00165623
00165520
00165578
00165523
00165541
00166484
00166357
00165551
00166196
00166175
00165533
00165786
00165547
00166486
00166170
00165510
00166379
00166317
00165550
00165528
00165526
00165873
00166283
00166028

Lista de Inscritos - Edital 156/2020

ADRIANA DA SILVA

ALAN AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA
ALCY DE SOUZA BERRIEL

ALISSON LUIS CANDIDO

AMANDA CARNEIRO DE SOUZA CUNHA
ANA CAROLINE DA SILVA SANTOS
ANA GABRIELA DA SILVA

ANDIARA CARVALHO SILVA

ANDRé HENRIQUE NAZARé DA COSTA
ANNA KARLA MACHADO HENRIQUE
ANTONIO ALAERCIO SOARES JUNIOR
ARIENE GABRIELLE DA SILVA

ATILIO JOSE BRUZIGUES LOPES
BEATRIZ SILVA

BRENDA SILVA DE SOUZA

BRUNA DE PAULA OLIVEIRA

BRUNA MARA DE OLIVEIRA

BRUNO DANIEL RIBEIRO

BRUNO DIONISIO COSTA

CIM&RIA PINHEIRO SILVA

CLAUDINEI RODRIGUES DA SILVA
DANIEL HEITOR TARDELLI DE OLIVEIRA
DANIEL SILVA REZENDE

DANIELA CRISTINA OLIVEIRA ANASTACIO
DANIELLE VILAS BOAS AZEVEDO
DANILLO REYES RODRIGUES

DANILO SILVEIRA DA COSTA
DEYSIANE SILVA MARTINS

DIARLY VIANA

DIEGO FABIANO DE FARIA

DIRCEU DANGELO DE FARIA JUNIOR
DORIVAL JONAS CABRAL

DOUGLAS DE TARSO DA SILVA
DRIVAL HENRIQUE ROZIN

EDER LUIZ FARIA

ERIKA APARECIDA GOUVA
ESTERLIANE DOS REIS RIBEIRO

Ampla concorréncia
Ampla concorréncia
Ampla concorréncia
Ampla concorréncia

Ampla concorréncia

Pretos/Pardos/Indigenas/Pessoa com Deficiéncia

Pretos/Pardos/Indigenas/Pessoa com Deficiéncia

Ampla concorréncia
Ampla concorréncia
Ampla concorréncia

Ampla concorréncia

Pretos/Pardos/Indigenas/Pessoa com Deficiéncia

Ampla concorréncia
Ampla concorréncia
Ampla concorréncia
Ampla concorréncia
Ampla concorréncia
Ampla concorréncia

Ampla concorréncia

Pretos/Pardos/Indigenas/Pessoa com Deficiéncia

Pretos/Pardos/Indigenas/Pessoa com Deficiéncia

Ampla concorréncia
Ampla concorréncia
Ampla concorréncia
Ampla concorréncia
Ampla concorréncia
Ampla concorréncia
Ampla concorréncia
Ampla concorréncia
Ampla concorréncia
Ampla concorréncia
Ampla concorréncia
Ampla concorréncia
Ampla concorréncia
Ampla concorréncia

Ampla concorréncia

Pretos/Pardos/Indigenas/Pessoa com Deficiéncia

07/12/2020 07:20

1/3



Pretos/Pardos/Indigenas/Pessoa com Deficiéncia

00165530
39 00166294
40 00166419
41 00166482
42 00165509
43 00166021
44 00166325
45 00166450
46 00166348
47 00166481
48 00165508
49 00165553
50 00166479
51 00165517
52 00165524
53 00165887
54 00165534
55 00165522
56 00166488
57 00166421
58 00166461
59 00166372
60 00165511
61 00166474
62 00166442
63 00165516
64 00166459
65 00165525
66 00166428
67 00166420
68 00165544
69 00165515
70 00165535
71 00166391
72 00165549
73 00166487
74 00165856

Lista de Inscritos - Edital 156/2020

FABIANO JOSE AZEVEDO

FABIO APARECIDO MARQUES PINTO
FaBIO HENRIQUE PEREIRA RIBEIRO
FERNANDO DE OLIVEIRA COSTA
FLAVIA DANIELE RODRIGUES
FRANCISCA MARIA GALVO PICANGO

FRANCISCO PAULO AULER GALVAO DE BARROS

GABRIELLY FARIA DA SILVA

GEANE FATIMA TEIXEIRA GOMES GANEM

GILLIARD KAWASSAKI ERNESTO
GIOVANA BUZATTO MAMBELI
GUILHERME GOMES TEIXEIRA
GUILHERME HENRIQUE DA SILVA
GUILHERME PEREIRA E SILVA
HEDERSON RAMOS DE FREITAS
HUGO LEONARDO REZENDE

IGOR PINELI VIEIRA

IURY DE SIQUEIRA NUNES FERREIRA
JANAINA GONGALVES ROQUE
JéSSICA ARAUJO DE OLIVEIRA
JESSICA MARTINS DA SILVA

JOAO GUILHERME FRANCO

JOICE LUIZA DE OLIVEIRA

JORGE WILLIAM DA COSTA QUEIROZ
JOSE APARECIDO DOS REIS

JULIA MARIA BERALDO DE LIMA
JULIA VALLERY DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
JUSCELINO LEITE DE OLIVEIRA
KARLA RAMONE ROSA SILVEIRA
KENEDY DONIZETE RIBEIRO DA MOTA
KERIMA VALERIO

LARISSA BARBOSA DA SILVA
LARISSA OLIVEIRA REIS

LEANDRO DE PAULA SANTOS

LUAN SILVA TRISTAO

LUCAS ALVES GENEROSO

LUCIANA ANDREA SILVA

Ampla concorréncia
Ampla concorréncia
Ampla concorréncia
Ampla concorréncia
Ampla concorréncia

Ampla concorréncia

Pretos/Pardos/Indigenas/Pessoa com Deficiéncia

Ampla concorréncia

Pretos/Pardos/Indigenas/Pessoa com Deficiéncia

Ampla concorréncia
Ampla concorréncia
Ampla concorréncia
Ampla concorréncia
Ampla concorréncia
Ampla concorréncia
Ampla concorréncia
Ampla concorréncia
Ampla concorréncia
Ampla concorréncia
Ampla concorréncia

Ampla concorréncia

Pretos/Pardos/Indigenas/Pessoa com Deficiéncia

Ampla concorréncia

Pretos/Pardos/Indigenas/Pessoa com Deficiéncia

Ampla concorréncia
Ampla concorréncia
Ampla concorréncia
Ampla concorréncia
Ampla concorréncia
Ampla concorréncia
Ampla concorréncia

Ampla concorréncia

Pretos/Pardos/Indigenas/Pessoa com Deficiéncia

Ampla concorréncia
Ampla concorréncia

Ampla concorréncia

07/12/2020 07:20

2/3



. Lista de Inscritos - Edital 156/2020
P
s
00165775 LUCIANO PEREIRA DO AMARAL Ampla concorréncia

76 00166387 LUIS FELIPE BEGALLI Ampla concorréncia

77 00166401 MAIARA DE SOUZA LEMES Ampla concorréncia

78 00165765 MARIA DE LOURDES FEERREIRA Ampla concorréncia

79 00165872 MARIA EDUARDA ALVES CHAVES Ampla concorréncia

80 00165507 MIRYAN VIEIRA ALVES Ampla concorréncia

81 00165590 NATAN BORGES FLAUZINO Ampla concorréncia

82 00166441 PAMELA REGINA DE PAULA CAMPI TEODORO Ampla concorréncia

83 00165654 PATRICIA NOGUEIRA SILVA Ampla concorréncia

84 00166458 PAULA IRENE SOARES Ampla concorréncia

85 00165531 PRISCILLA DOMINGUES FERREIRA MONTEIRO Ampla concorréncia

86 00166071 RAFAELA VIDEIRA VENANCIO Ampla concorréncia

87 00165954 RAPHAELA VITORIA DE ASSIS Ampla concorréncia

88 00165537 RICARDO PINHEIRO MELLO Ampla concorréncia

89 00166187 ROBERTA MONTE BORGES DE PAIVA Ampla concorréncia

90 00165532 RODRIGO ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA Ampla concorréncia

91 00165571 ROGERIO GOMES DA FONSECA Ampla concorréncia

92 00165955 SAMIRA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA Pretos/Pardos/Indigenas/Pessoa com Deficiéncia
93 00165518 SARAH DE MEDEIROS PINHEIRO SOUZA Ampla concorréncia

94 00166473 SINTIQUE AVELINA SALES OLIVEIRA Ampla concorréncia

95 00165870 TAMARA MARTIMIANO DOS SANTOS Ampla concorréncia

96 00166483 TAY NARA KAREN CASSIANO Pretos/Pardos/Indigenas/Pessoa com Deficiéncia
97 00166082 THAIS ECCEL DA SILVA Ampla concorréncia

98 00165521 THOMAS MOREIRA BORGES Ampla concorréncia

99 00165703 THOMAS TRINDADE DA SILVA Pretos/Pardos/Indigenas/Pessoa com Deficiéncia
100 00165552 VANESSA LEAL SATIRO Ampla concorréncia

101 00166477 VINiCIUS ALVES SOARES Ampla concorréncia

102 00166063 VITORIA BERNADETTI DOMINICCI Ampla concorréncia

103 00165770 WAGNER AUGUSTO OURIVES Ampla concorréncia

104 00166365 WILLIAM ALVES DA CRUZ Ampla concorréncia

07/12/2020 07:20 3/3



