

Lista de Inscritos - Edital 156/2020

Ordem	Inscrição	Nome	Concorrência
1	00166235	ADRIANA DA SILVA	Ampla concorrência
2	00166489	ALAN AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA	Ampla concorrência
3	00166156	ALCY DE SOUZA BERRIEL	Ampla concorrência
4	00165529	ALISSON LUIS CANDIDO	Ampla concorrência
5	00166229	AMANDA CARNEIRO DE SOUZA CUNHA	Ampla concorrência
6	00166093	ANA CAROLINE DA SILVA SANTOS	Pretos/Pardos/Indígenas/Pessoa com Deficiência
7	00165512	ANA GABRIELA DA SILVA	Pretos/Pardos/Indígenas/Pessoa com Deficiência
8	00166485	ANDIARA CARVALHO SILVA	Ampla concorrência
9	00165760	ANDRÉ HENRIQUE NAZARÉ DA COSTA	Ampla concorrência
10	00166269	ANNA KARLA MACHADO HENRIQUE	Ampla concorrência
11	00166201	ANTONIO ALAERCIO SOARES JUNIOR	Ampla concorrência
12	00165696	ARIENE GABRIELLE DA SILVA	Pretos/Pardos/Indígenas/Pessoa com Deficiência
13	00166377	ATÍLIO JOSÉ BRUZIGUES LOPES	Ampla concorrência
14	00165623	BEATRIZ SILVA	Ampla concorrência
15	00165520	BRENDA SILVA DE SOUZA	Ampla concorrência
16	00165578	BRUNA DE PAULA OLIVEIRA	Ampla concorrência
17	00165523	BRUNA MARA DE OLIVEIRA	Ampla concorrência
18	00165541	BRUNO DANIEL RIBEIRO	Ampla concorrência
19	00166484	BRUNO DIONISIO COSTA	Ampla concorrência
20	00166357	CIMÁRIA PINHEIRO SILVA	Pretos/Pardos/Indígenas/Pessoa com Deficiência
21	00165551	CLAUDINEI RODRIGUES DA SILVA	Pretos/Pardos/Indígenas/Pessoa com Deficiência
22	00166196	DANIEL HEITOR TARDELLI DE OLIVEIRA	Ampla concorrência
23	00166175	DANIEL SILVA REZENDE	Ampla concorrência
24	00165533	DANIELA CRISTINA OLIVEIRA ANASTACIO	Ampla concorrência
25	00165786	DANIELLE VILAS BOAS AZEVEDO	Ampla concorrência
26	00165547	DANILLO REYES RODRIGUES	Ampla concorrência
27	00166486	DANILO SILVEIRA DA COSTA	Ampla concorrência
28	00166170	DEYSIANE SILVA MARTINS	Ampla concorrência
29	00165510	DIARLY VIANA	Ampla concorrência
30	00166379	DIEGO FABIANO DE FARIA	Ampla concorrência
31	00166317	DIRCEU DANGELO DE FARIA JÚNIOR	Ampla concorrência
32	00165550	DORIVAL JONAS CABRAL	Ampla concorrência
33	00165528	DOUGLAS DE TARSO DA SILVA	Ampla concorrência
34	00165526	DRIVAL HENRIQUE ROZIN	Ampla concorrência
35	00165873	EDER LUIZ FARIA	Ampla concorrência
36	00166283	ÉRIKA APARECIDA GOUVA	Ampla concorrência
37	00166028	ESTERLIANE DOS REIS RIBEIRO	Pretos/Pardos/Indígenas/Pessoa com Deficiência

Lista de Inscritos - Edital 156/2020

Ordem	Inscrição	Nome	Concorrência
38	00165530	FABIANO JOSÉ AZEVEDO	Pretos/Pardos/Indígenas/Pessoa com Deficiência
39	00166294	FABIO APARECIDO MARQUES PINTO	Ampla concorrência
40	00166419	FÁBIO HENRIQUE PEREIRA RIBEIRO	Ampla concorrência
41	00166482	FERNANDO DE OLIVEIRA COSTA	Ampla concorrência
42	00165509	FLAVIA DANIELE RODRIGUES	Ampla concorrência
43	00166021	FRANCISCA MARIA GALVO PICANÇO	Ampla concorrência
44	00166325	FRANCISCO PAULO AULER GALVAO DE BARROS	Ampla concorrência
45	00166450	GABRIELLY FARIA DA SILVA	Pretos/Pardos/Indígenas/Pessoa com Deficiência
46	00166348	GEANE FATIMA TEIXEIRA GOMES GANEM	Ampla concorrência
47	00166481	GILLIARD KAWASSAKI ERNESTO	Pretos/Pardos/Indígenas/Pessoa com Deficiência
48	00165508	GIOVANA BUZATTO MAMBELI	Ampla concorrência
49	00165553	GUILHERME GOMES TEIXEIRA	Ampla concorrência
50	00166479	GUILHERME HENRIQUE DA SILVA	Ampla concorrência
51	00165517	GUILHERME PEREIRA E SILVA	Ampla concorrência
52	00165524	HEDERSON RAMOS DE FREITAS	Ampla concorrência
53	00165887	HUGO LEONARDO REZENDE	Ampla concorrência
54	00165534	IGOR PINELI VIEIRA	Ampla concorrência
55	00165522	IURY DE SIQUEIRA NUNES FERREIRA	Ampla concorrência
56	00166488	JANAINA GONÇALVES ROQUE	Ampla concorrência
57	00166421	JÉSSICA ARAÚJO DE OLIVEIRA	Ampla concorrência
58	00166461	JESSICA MARTINS DA SILVA	Ampla concorrência
59	00166372	JOAO GUILHERME FRANCO	Ampla concorrência
60	00165511	JOICE LUIZA DE OLIVEIRA	Pretos/Pardos/Indígenas/Pessoa com Deficiência
61	00166474	JORGE WILLIAM DA COSTA QUEIROZ	Ampla concorrência
62	00166442	JOSÉ APARECIDO DOS REIS	Pretos/Pardos/Indígenas/Pessoa com Deficiência
63	00165516	JÚLIA MARIA BERALDO DE LIMA	Ampla concorrência
64	00166459	JÚLIA VALLERY DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA	Ampla concorrência
65	00165525	JUSCELINO LEITE DE OLIVEIRA	Ampla concorrência
66	00166428	KARLA RAMONE ROSA SILVEIRA	Ampla concorrência
67	00166420	KENEDY DONIZETE RIBEIRO DA MOTA	Ampla concorrência
68	00165544	KERIMA VALERIO	Ampla concorrência
69	00165515	LARISSA BARBOSA DA SILVA	Ampla concorrência
70	00165535	LARISSA OLIVEIRA REIS	Ampla concorrência
71	00166391	LEANDRO DE PAULA SANTOS	Pretos/Pardos/Indígenas/Pessoa com Deficiência
72	00165549	LUAN SILVA TRISTAO	Ampla concorrência
73	00166487	LUCAS ALVES GENEROSO	Ampla concorrência
74	00165856	LUCIANA ANDREA SILVA	Ampla concorrência

Lista de Inscritos - Edital 156/2020

Ordem	Inscrição	Nome	Concorrência
75	00165775	LUCIANO PEREIRA DO AMARAL	Ampla concorrência
76	00166387	LUIS FELIPE BEGALLI	Ampla concorrência
77	00166401	MAIARA DE SOUZA LEMES	Ampla concorrência
78	00165765	MARIA DE LOURDES FEERREIRA	Ampla concorrência
79	00165872	MARIA EDUARDA ALVES CHAVES	Ampla concorrência
80	00165507	MIRYAN VIEIRA ALVES	Ampla concorrência
81	00165590	NATAN BORGES FLAUZINO	Ampla concorrência
82	00166441	PAMELA REGINA DE PAULA CAMPI TEODORO	Ampla concorrência
83	00165654	PATRICIA NOGUEIRA SILVA	Ampla concorrência
84	00166458	PAULA IRENE SOARES	Ampla concorrência
85	00165531	PRISCILLA DOMINGUES FERREIRA MONTEIRO	Ampla concorrência
86	00166071	RAFAELA VIDEIRA VENÂNCIO	Ampla concorrência
87	00165954	RAPHAELA VITORIA DE ASSIS	Ampla concorrência
88	00165537	RICARDO PINHEIRO MELLO	Ampla concorrência
89	00166187	ROBERTA MONTÊ BORGES DE PAIVA	Ampla concorrência
90	00165532	RODRIGO ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA	Ampla concorrência
91	00165571	ROGÉRIO GOMES DA FONSECA	Ampla concorrência
92	00165955	SAMIRA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA	Pretos/Pardos/Indígenas/Pessoa com Deficiência
93	00165518	SARAH DE MEDEIROS PINHEIRO SOUZA	Ampla concorrência
94	00166473	SINTIQUE AVELINA SALES OLIVEIRA	Ampla concorrência
95	00165870	TAMARA MARTIMIANO DOS SANTOS	Ampla concorrência
96	00166483	TAY NARA KAREN CASSIANO	Pretos/Pardos/Indígenas/Pessoa com Deficiência
97	00166082	THAÍS ECCEL DA SILVA	Ampla concorrência
98	00165521	THOMAS MOREIRA BORGES	Ampla concorrência
99	00165703	THOMAS TRINDADE DA SILVA	Pretos/Pardos/Indígenas/Pessoa com Deficiência
100	00165552	VANESSA LEAL SATIRO	Ampla concorrência
101	00166477	VINÍCIUS ALVES SOARES	Ampla concorrência
102	00166063	VITORIA BERNADETTI DOMINICCI	Ampla concorrência
103	00165770	WAGNER AUGUSTO OURIVES	Ampla concorrência
104	00166365	WILLIAM ALVES DA CRUZ	Ampla concorrência